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1 CCF CATELIN Adrien 1 A 38.809 43.244 1:00.326 2:22.379 3 - - 2:22.039
2 IND PRETIN Antoine 2 A 38.893 43.389 1:00.204 2:22.486 2 0.107 0.107 2:22.227
3 PALM NOREGRAL Bruno 3 A 38.518 43.722 1:00.390 2:22.630 8 0.251 0.144 2:22.569
4 CCF CHAHINIAN Franck 4 A 38.460 43.518 1:00.679 2:22.657 4 0.278 0.027 2:22.034
5 CCF HUOT Harold 5 A 38.749 43.512 1:00.505 2:22.766 4 0.387 0.109 2:21.685
6 PALM ALBERTO Paul 6 A 38.844 43.804 1:00.201 2:22.849 3 0.470 0.083 2:21.578
7 PALM BIZET Henri 7 A 38.828 43.681 1:00.379 2:22.888 10 0.509 0.039 2:22.509
8 CCF GABILLON Frédéric 8 A 39.085 43.272 1:00.620 2:22.977 8 0.598 0.089 2:22.527
9 CCF LABESCAT Franck 9 A 38.644 43.916 1:00.483 2:23.043 6 0.664 0.066 2:22.613

10 PALM WEHRLEN Pascal 1 B 38.884 43.651 1:00.573 2:23.108 4 0.729 0.065 2:22.454
11 CCF DELAISSE François Clément 10 A 39.104 43.792 1:00.298 2:23.194 9 0.815 0.086 2:22.787
12 CCF MOUSSIER Eric 11 A 39.123 43.631 1:00.666 2:23.420 8 1.041 0.226 2:22.657
13 AMXTEAM DÉPIERRE Arthur 12 A 39.179 43.647 1:00.658 2:23.484 10 1.105 0.064 2:23.309
14 IND DALLOIS Jean-Michel 13 A 38.968 43.858 1:00.666 2:23.492 11 1.113 0.008 2:23.376
15 PALM CHATELAIN Francis 2 B 39.196 43.669 1:00.722 2:23.587 4 1.208 0.095 2:23.265
16 CCF MIGNATELLI Arnaud 14 A 39.303 43.632 1:00.808 2:23.743 6 1.364 0.156 2:23.254
17 STELOI BERAUD Nicolas 15 A 39.173 43.599 1:01.015 2:23.787 3 1.408 0.044 2:23.396
18 PALM NICOLAS Pierre-André 16 A 38.992 43.707 1:01.088 2:23.787 3 1.408 - 2:23.273
19 CCF ATTIA Frédéric 3 B 39.103 44.216 1:00.707 2:24.026 3 1.647 0.239 2:23.274
20 IND ABISSET Anthony 17 A 39.069 43.741 1:01.338 2:24.148 11 1.769 0.122 2:23.598
21 CCF GIRARDOT Alain 4 B 39.387 43.835 1:00.959 2:24.181 9 1.802 0.033 2:23.851
22 STELOI MEIGNAN Alexandre 18 A 39.449 43.775 1:01.002 2:24.226 3 1.847 0.045 2:23.639
23 STELOI PINTO Alexandre 19 A 39.342 43.865 1:01.022 2:24.229 4 1.850 0.003 2:24.012
24 STELOI MERLE Arthur 20 A 39.274 44.002 1:01.157 2:24.433 6 2.054 0.204 2:24.064
25 CCF ANOUILH Claude 5 B 36.429 45.796 1:02.349 2:24.574 5 2.195 0.141 2:22.553
26 CCF SENARD Patrick 6 B 39.692 43.682 1:01.218 2:24.592 4 2.213 0.018 2:24.359
27 CDF CHILLET Clément 21 A 39.372 44.281 1:00.994 2:24.647 5 2.268 0.055 2:24.078
28 IND SCHMIED Remy 22 A 39.475 43.890 1:01.293 2:24.658 8 2.279 0.011 2:24.360
29 IND DALLOIS Pierre-Emmanuel 23 A 39.556 44.084 1:01.078 2:24.718 11 2.339 0.060 2:24.100
30 PALM FORZANO Olivier 7 B 40.007 43.760 1:00.980 2:24.747 8 2.368 0.029 2:24.248
31 PALM FARINES Benoit 24 A 39.573 43.772 1:01.446 2:24.791 10 2.412 0.044 2:24.369
32 STELOI BODARD Xavier 25 A 39.379 44.138 1:01.448 2:24.965 9 2.586 0.174 2:24.711
33 IND DALLOIS Guillaume 26 A 39.651 44.108 1:01.239 2:24.998 8 2.619 0.033 2:24.859
34 STELOI MEIGNAN Pascal 8 B 39.581 44.123 1:01.433 2:25.137 8 2.758 0.139 2:24.228
35 CCF QUETAUD Philippe 27 A 39.469 44.520 1:01.161 2:25.150 5 2.771 0.013 2:24.595
36 STELOI BOMPART Olivier 28 A 39.595 44.331 1:01.498 2:25.424 5 3.045 0.274 2:24.782
37 ROSSELSP BUATHIER Sébastien 29 A 39.671 44.348 1:01.772 2:25.791 2 3.412 0.367 2:25.358
38 CCF AGGOUN Arnaud 30 A 39.688 44.234 1:01.912 2:25.834 11 3.455 0.043 2:25.738
39 IND DEVOS Gilles 31 A 39.758 44.544 1:01.646 2:25.948 9 3.569 0.114 2:25.823
40 CCF MIGNATELLI Jean Pierre 9 B 39.692 44.147 1:02.117 2:25.956 6 3.577 0.008 2:25.554
41 DOGRACING BOUTERIN Thomas 32 A 40.024 44.411 1:01.595 2:26.030 7 3.651 0.074 2:25.508
42 IND MONJALET Thomas 33 A 39.689 44.665 1:01.907 2:26.261 9 3.882 0.231 2:25.866
43 CCF CHARPENTIER Henri 34 A 40.098 44.202 1:02.227 2:26.527 10 4.148 0.266 2:25.989
44 STELOI GASPARINI Yann 10 B 40.080 44.883 1:01.573 2:26.536 11 4.157 0.009 2:25.976
45 IND ANTONI Christophe 35 A 39.962 44.581 1:02.011 2:26.554 3 4.175 0.018 2:26.050
46 PALM GODEFROY Philippe 36 A 39.696 44.834 1:02.039 2:26.569 10 4.190 0.015 2:26.157
47 STELOI MERLE Alexandre 37 A 40.280 44.178 1:02.219 2:26.677 9 4.298 0.108 2:25.876
48 CCF GUERIN Olivier 38 A 40.351 44.175 1:02.186 2:26.712 4 4.333 0.035 2:25.560
49 DOGRACING BOUTERIN Laurent 39 A 40.343 44.220 1:02.532 2:27.095 5 4.716 0.383 2:27.000
50 STELOI AUBRY Alexandre 40 A 40.401 45.290 1:02.031 2:27.722 11 5.343 0.627 2:26.959
51 IND RICCOBONO Stéphane 11 B 40.249 45.246 1:02.233 2:27.728 5 5.349 0.006 2:26.869
52 CCF BOSSI Silvio 12 B 40.488 44.790 1:03.514 2:28.792 7 6.413 1.064 2:28.328
53 CCF MOREY Michel 13 B 41.077 45.262 1:02.893 2:29.232 10 6.853 0.440 2:29.060
54 DOGRACING BOUEIX Claude 14 B 41.292 45.512 1:03.469 2:30.273 3 7.894 1.041 2:29.344

55 CCF GRIFFON Arnaud 41 A - - - - 0 - - -
56 CCF CHARPENTIER Gilles 15 B - - - - 0 - - -
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